
NOTICES SENT TO FOR FILE 091403: 

 

NAME ADDRESS DATE NOTICE 

SENT 

All Council members  2/15/10   

Art Dahlberg DNS x   

Tom Mischefske DNS x   

Bevan Baker Health Dept. x   

Anne Reed Wisconsin Humane Society 

areed@wihumane.org 

x   

Milw. Area Domestic 

Animal Control 

3839 W. Burnham St. 

West Milwaukee, WI  53215 

x   

Jill Klein jkline@wihumane.org x   

Angela Speed aspeed@wihumane.org x   

Linda Menck Linda.menck@mu.edu x   

Gee Ekachai Gee.ekachai@mu.edu x   

Joyce Wolburg Joyce.wolburg@mu.edu x   

Advanced Wildlife 

Control, LLC 

info@advancedwildlifecontrolllc.com x   

Wisconsin’s 

Conservation Congress 

Kari.LeeZimmermann@wisconsin.gov x   

Urban Ecology Center uec@urbanecologycenter.org x   

Stanley Temple satemple@wisc.edu x   

Mary Turk LRB x   
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